
IHTAN Member Contact List

Qualified Members
Germany

Berlin Dietrich Sternberg

Wilskistraße 4, 14169 - Zehlendorf Dr. med. - Facharzt für Allgemeinmedizin Work phone: +49 30 8132659

Osteopathie, Psychotherapie Mobile phone: +49 151 50717518

Websites: www.traumatherapie-institut-berlin.de   www.sternberg-osteopathie.de

Berlin Sakino Mathilde Sternberg

Diplom Psychologist Mobile phone: Germany +49 172 9146609; Israel +972 506571629

E-mail: sakino1082@aol.com

Website: www.sakino.de

Skype: sakino52

Hamburg Mariam Angela Barsch

E-mail: mbarsch@mariambarsch.de

Italy

Varese Dakshina Stefania Orsi Mobile phone: +39 338 6005769

E-mail: stefaniaorsi@yahoo.com

Website: www.d-orsi.it

The Netherlands

Bergen Ketu Bo

Mobile phone: +31 6 1750 2180

E-mail: info@lichaamswerkbergen.nl

Website: www.lichaamswerkbergen.nl

Capelle aan den IJssel Gyani F. Geise

Mobile phone: +31 6 3029 2258

E-mail: gyanigeise@gmail.com

Website: www.gyaniadvies.eu

Egmond aan Zee Chandrika U. Carrivick-Zimmermann 

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

E-mail: info@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com/chandrika

Egmond aan Zee Geetee  Klappenberger

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

E-mail: geetee@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com

Egmond aan Zee Jayesh Feldman

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

E-mail: info@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com/jayesh

Egmond aan Zee Prem Sunito

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

E-mail: premsunito@gmail.com

Website: www.humaniversity.com
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Egmond aan Zee Kristian Rajan Waitz

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

Mobile phone: +31 6 131 98007

E-mail: rajan@waitz.no

Website: www.humaniversity.com

Egmond aan Zee Dharmaraj (Anthony Carrivick)

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

Mobile phone: +31 6 200 12420

E-mail: dharmaraj@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com

Egmond aan Zee Sambodhi Sharon Argov

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

E-mail: info@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com

Egmond aan Zee Jan Kraal (Prem Jan)

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

Mobile phone: +31 85161504

E-mail: premjan@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com

Egmond aan Zee Isha (Giulia Rubini)

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

E-mail: isha@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com

Egmond aan Zee Yasha Monika Müller

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

E-mail: yasha@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com

Egmond aan Zee Aranyo Claudia Feuster

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

E-mail: aranyo@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com

Egmond aan Zee Ma Prem Yogini Marion Dien

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

E-mail: Yogini@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com

Egmond aan Zee Sangitama Marion Huebner

Naturopathic, Body-Oriented and Addiction Therapist Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

Registered with NVPA, FAGT and RBCZ E-mail: clinic@humaniversity.nl

Website: www.humaniversity.com
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UK

Brighton Sukhi Kirilov

Mobile phone: +44 7735011991

E-mail: premsukhi@gmail.com

Website: www.sukhihealing.com

London Gandha

Prospective Members
France

Saint-Tropez Aseema Chiara Cattaneo

Mobile phone: +33 635392055

E-mail: chiara.acuenergetics@gmail.com

Finland

Helsinki Virpi Melleri (Premdipa)

E-mail: virpi.melleri@gmail.com 

Germany

Karlsruhe Bernd Sayer

Mobile phone: +49 176 23588812

E-mail: bsayer@web.de

Greece

Athens Mary (Champa) Koliousi

Mobile phone: +30 6972838490

E-mail: shantichampa@gmail.com

FB Page: Mary Koliousi-Alternative therapist

The Netherlands

Egmond aan Zee Nayma Maduria Rizzuto

Work phone: +31 72 506 4114

E-mail: madhurya.rizzuto@hotmail.com

UK

London Lucy Devi Hall

Mobile phone: +44 7723013292

E-mail: lucydevihall@gmail.com

Somerset Rakendra

Website: www.Bodyflow.uk.com

Totnes/London Kiran Ivan Cipriani

Mobile phone: +44 7503288137

E-mail: ivancip79@gmail.com

mailto:madhurya.rizzuto@hotmail.com

